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  1.    24  St. John's Lutheran               (13:40.9  68:24.5 1:13.5)
================================================
  1      1  Reina Ebeling           5    13:07.0
  2      2  Ana Buske               6    13:11.6
  3      6  Emma Close              7    13:35.3
  4      7  Beth Langebartels       6    14:10.1
  5      8  Annalise Kuehn          7    14:20.5
  6   ( 11) Clara Schulz            7    14:46.8
  7   ( 17) Iona Kuehn              5    14:59.4

  2.    83  Trinity - St. Luke's Lutheran     (14:51.2  74:15.8 2:17.3)
================================================
  1      5  Eleanor Wendorff        8    13:20.8
  2     15  Lydia Schroeder         7    14:55.2
  3     18  Mya Schroeder           5    15:07.5
  4     19  Emma Martin             6    15:14.2
  5     26  Britin Zastrow          7    15:38.1
  6   ( 35) Madeline Vasold         5    16:24.5
  7   ( 43) Keona Oestreicher       8    17:10.7

  3.    87  Crown of Life Evangelical Luther  (15:03.8  75:18.6 1:15.1)
================================================
  1      9  Ella Stolzman           8    14:21.3
  2     13  Taylor Rickaby          7    14:49.1
  3     16  Hayley Shada            6    14:55.9
  4     24  Ava Stolzman            5    15:35.9
  5     25  Hope Nickel             3    15:36.4
  6   ( 55) Violet Cepican          3    18:32.3
  7   ( 60) Kimberly Nirschl        4    20:03.0

  4.   117  Morning Star Lutheran             (15:22.2  76:50.7 4:08.5)
================================================
  1      3  Emma Wagner             6    13:14.4
  2     12  Fern Ortiz              4    14:47.6
  3     27  Caylynn Herberer        3    15:40.2
  4     29  Mikayla Wagner          3    15:45.6
  5     46  Grace Steffens          8    17:22.9
  6   ( 54) Eloise Westcott         3    18:23.4
  7   ( 58) Victoria Futterer       5    19:32.3

  5.   124  Hales Corners Lutheran            (15:34.2  77:50.9 0:40.3)
================================================
  1     20  Cam Lau                 8    15:14.9
  2     21  Ella Stamm              8    15:17.2
  3     22  Paige Schmit            5    15:29.1
  4     30  Maddy Weltzien          7    15:54.5
  5     31  Alexa Bruton            6    15:55.2
  6   ( 37) Madelyn Hartung         8    16:38.8
  7   ( 45) Tierney Brick           5    17:20.8

  6.   166  Grace Lutheran                    (16:21.9  81:49.5 3:41.4)
================================================
  1     10  Gracie Ballesteros      6    14:29.5
  2     23  Elaina Raymond          6    15:34.9
  3     32  Nora Schneider          6    15:57.7
  4     49  Emree Kellerman         6    17:36.5
  5     52  Delaney Winkelmann      7    18:10.9



  6   ( 61) Allison Theys           5    20:12.1
  7   ( 63) Kinsley Olsen           5    25:16.3

  7.   173  St. Paul Lutheran Grafton         (16:18.5  81:32.4 4:31.8)
================================================
  1      4  Claire Wille            7    13:15.1
  2     33  Grace Zvarra            6    16:09.3
  3     38  Maggie Hartjes          5    16:46.4
  4     48  Leah Viesselmann        8    17:34.7
  5     50  Isabella Bluma          6    17:46.9
  6   ( 62) Izzy Viesselmann        5    20:18.0

  8.   199  St. Paul's Lutheran School        (16:56.3  84:41.2 3:02.2)
================================================
  1     28  Sydney Younk            8    15:45.0
  2     34  Jenna Goelz             8    16:18.8
  3     39  Payton Thiesenhusen     6    16:50.8
  4     42  Ella Bennett            8    16:59.4
  5     56  Rebecca Abramowski      7    18:47.2

  9.   206  First Immanuel Lutheran           (17:27.5  87:17.5 4:50.8)
================================================
  1     14  Gabriella Schaefer      6    14:52.4
  2     36  Ava Paape               6    16:26.1
  3     40  Melissa Wills           7    16:51.4
  4     57  Autumn Wiley            6    19:24.4
  5     59  Madyson Suhajda         5    19:43.2

 10.   236  Christ Alone Lutheran School      (17:34.8  87:53.6 1:23.1)
================================================
  1     41  Gabija Anderson         7    16:53.5
  2     44  Anika LaSage            4    17:17.7
  3     47  Lydia Toppe             6    17:24.6
  4     51  Maitlyn Rhode           6    18:01.2
  5     53  Natalie Lindert         3    18:16.6
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
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    1    1 Reina Ebeling      5    St. John's Lutheran               13:07.0  6:34 
    2    2 Ana Buske          6    St. John's Lutheran               13:11.6  6:36 
    3      Madeline Leffel    8    Bethlehem Ev. Lutheran School     13:13.0  6:37 
    4    3 Emma Wagner        6    Morning Star Lutheran             13:14.4  6:38 
    5    4 Claire Wille       7    St. Paul Lutheran Grafton         13:15.1  6:38 
    6    5 Eleanor Wendorff   8    Trinity - St. Luke's Lutheran     13:20.8  6:41 
    7    6 Emma Close         7    St. John's Lutheran               13:35.3  6:48 
    8    7 Beth Langebartels  6    St. John's Lutheran               14:10.1  7:06 
    9      Hayden Lauer       6    Peace Lutheran School             14:20.3  7:11 
   10    8 Annalise Kuehn     7    St. John's Lutheran               14:20.5  7:11 
   11    9 Ella Stolzman      8    Crown of Life Evangelical Luther  14:21.3  7:11 
   12   10 Gracie Ballesteros 6    Grace Lutheran                    14:29.5  7:15 
   13      Natalie Nolte      7    Bethlehem Ev. Lutheran School     14:30.8  7:16 
   14      Sophia Ourada      8    Trinity Lutheran                  14:46.4  7:24 
   15   11 Clara Schulz       7    St. John's Lutheran               14:46.8  7:24 
   16   12 Fern Ortiz         4    Morning Star Lutheran             14:47.6  7:24 
   17   13 Taylor Rickaby     7    Crown of Life Evangelical Luther  14:49.1  7:25 
   18      Makayla Wendl      8    Zion Lutheran School              14:49.8  7:25 
   19   14 Gabriella Schaefer 6    First Immanuel Lutheran           14:52.4  7:27 
   20   15 Lydia Schroeder    7    Trinity - St. Luke's Lutheran     14:55.2  7:28 
   21   16 Hayley Shada       6    Crown of Life Evangelical Luther  14:55.9  7:28 
   22   17 Iona Kuehn         5    St. John's Lutheran               14:59.4  7:30 
   23      Isabelle Harder    7    Trinity Lutheran                  15:01.4  7:31 
   24   18 Mya Schroeder      5    Trinity - St. Luke's Lutheran     15:07.5  7:34 
   25      Elisabeth Gnewuch  5    Mount Calvary                     15:09.5  7:35 
   26   19 Emma Martin        6    Trinity - St. Luke's Lutheran     15:14.2  7:38 
   27   20 Cam Lau            8    Hales Corners Lutheran            15:14.9  7:38 
   28   21 Ella Stamm         8    Hales Corners Lutheran            15:17.2  7:39 
   29      Calissa Schulz     6    St. John's Lutheran               15:18.8  7:40 
   30   22 Paige Schmit       5    Hales Corners Lutheran            15:29.1  7:45 
   31      Hannah Streich     7    Lebanon Lutheran                  15:32.9  7:47 
   32   23 Elaina Raymond     6    Grace Lutheran                    15:34.9  7:48 
   33   24 Ava Stolzman       5    Crown of Life Evangelical Luther  15:35.9  7:48 
   34   25 Hope Nickel        3    Crown of Life Evangelical Luther  15:36.4  7:49 
   35   26 Britin Zastrow     7    Trinity - St. Luke's Lutheran     15:38.1  7:50 
   36      Tyller Farr        7    St John Lutheran - Plymouth       15:39.9  7:50 
   37   27 Caylynn Herberer   3    Morning Star Lutheran             15:40.2  7:51 
   38      Hailey Schneiker   6    St. John's Lutheran               15:41.6  7:51 
   39   28 Sydney Younk       8    St. Paul's Lutheran School        15:45.0  7:53 
   40   29 Mikayla Wagner     3    Morning Star Lutheran             15:45.6  7:53 
   41      Ella Schroeder     6    St. John's Lutheran               15:46.9  7:54 
   42   30 Maddy Weltzien     7    Hales Corners Lutheran            15:54.5  7:58 
   43   31 Alexa Bruton       6    Hales Corners Lutheran            15:55.2  7:58 
   44      Lily Stauffer      7    St. John's Lutheran               15:57.1  7:59 
   45   32 Nora Schneider     6    Grace Lutheran                    15:57.7  7:59 
   46      Nora Waldschmidt   5    Peace Lutheran School             16:01.4  8:01 
   47   33 Grace Zvarra       6    St. Paul Lutheran Grafton         16:09.3  8:05 
   48      Maddie Hesse       7    St. John's Lutheran West Bend     16:09.6  8:05 
   49   34 Jenna Goelz        8    St. Paul's Lutheran School        16:18.8  8:10 
   50      Teagan Oertel      6    Trinity Lutheran Waukesha         16:21.8  8:11 
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   51   35 Madeline Vasold    5    Trinity - St. Luke's Lutheran     16:24.5  8:13 
   52   36 Ava Paape          6    First Immanuel Lutheran           16:26.1  8:14 
   53      Charlotte Nelson   4    St. Paul's Oconomowoc             16:29.7  8:15 
   54      Ella Hunley        6    Trinity Lutheran Waukesha         16:35.1  8:18 
   55      Leighton Hahn      7    Trinity Lutheran Waukesha         16:35.9  8:18 
   56   37 Madelyn Hartung    8    Hales Corners Lutheran            16:38.8  8:20 
   57   38 Maggie Hartjes     5    St. Paul Lutheran Grafton         16:46.4  8:24 
   58      Pearl Brandt       7    St. John's Lutheran Juneau        16:48.9  8:25 
   59   39 Payton Thiesenhuse 6    St. Paul's Lutheran School        16:50.8  8:26 
   60   40 Melissa Wills      7    First Immanuel Lutheran           16:51.4  8:26 
   61      Kathryn Schulz     8    St Stephen's Lutheran School      16:52.2  8:27 
   62   41 Gabija Anderson    7    Christ Alone Lutheran School      16:53.5  8:27 
   63      Olivia Anderson    7    St. Paul's Oconomowoc             16:55.2  8:28 
   64      Eva Dewitz         7    St. Paul's Oconomowoc             16:56.8  8:29 
   65   42 Ella Bennett       8    St. Paul's Lutheran School        16:59.4  8:30 
   66   43 Keona Oestreicher  8    Trinity - St. Luke's Lutheran     17:10.7  8:36 
   67      Ava Gutzdorf       7    Lebanon Lutheran                  17:12.1  8:37 
   68   44 Anika Lasage       4    Christ Alone Lutheran School      17:17.7  8:39 
   69   45 Tierney Brick      5    Hales Corners Lutheran            17:20.8  8:41 
   70   46 Grace Steffens     8    Morning Star Lutheran             17:22.9  8:42 
   71   47 Lydia Toppe        6    Christ Alone Lutheran School      17:24.6  8:43 
   72      Paige Mosier       5    Hales Corners Lutheran            17:31.9  8:46 
   73   48 Leah Viesselmann   8    St. Paul Lutheran Grafton         17:34.7  8:48 
   74   49 Emree Kellerman    6    Grace Lutheran                    17:36.5  8:49 
   75   50 Isabella Bluma     6    St. Paul Lutheran Grafton         17:46.9  8:54 
   76      Addison Zuniga     6    Trinity Lutheran Waukesha         17:57.5  8:59 
   77   51 Maitlyn Rhode      6    Christ Alone Lutheran School      18:01.2  9:01 
   78   52 Delaney Winkelmann 7    Grace Lutheran                    18:10.9  9:06 
   79   53 Natalie Lindert    3    Christ Alone Lutheran School      18:16.6  9:09 
   80      Elyna Mueller      5    St John Lutheran - Plymouth       18:22.1  9:12 
   81   54 Eloise Westcott    3    Morning Star Lutheran             18:23.4  9:12 
   82      Danielle Wise      6    Hales Corners Lutheran            18:28.5  9:15 
   83   55 Violet Cepican     3    Crown of Life Evangelical Luther  18:32.3  9:17 
   84      Marissa Schmuki    7    Mount Calvary                     18:33.7  9:17 
   85   56 Rebecca Abramowski 7    St. Paul's Lutheran School        18:47.2  9:24 
   86      Annabell Goetz     5    Hales Corners Lutheran            18:49.3  9:25 
   87      Gwendolyn Harder   5    Trinity Lutheran                  19:05.5  9:33 
   88      Emma Shive         7    St Paul Lutheran - Sheboygan      19:23.2  9:42 
   89   57 Autumn Wiley       6    First Immanuel Lutheran           19:24.4  9:43 
   90   58 Victoria Futterer  5    Morning Star Lutheran             19:32.3  9:47 
   91   59 Madyson Suhajda    5    First Immanuel Lutheran           19:43.2  9:52 
   92   60 Kimberly Nirschl   4    Crown of Life Evangelical Luther  20:03.0 10:02 
   93   61 Allison Theys      5    Grace Lutheran                    20:12.1 10:06 
   94   62 Izzy Viesselmann   5    St. Paul Lutheran Grafton         20:18.0 10:09 
   95      Baylie Iller       6    St John Lutheran - Plymouth       20:32.1 10:17 
   96      Charlotte Grande   6    St. John's Lutheran West Bend     20:38.0 10:19 
   97      Zoe Pease          7    Trinity Lutheran                  20:42.3 10:22 
   98      Reagan Wollersheim 5    Hales Corners Lutheran            21:27.8 10:44 
   99      Julie Carter       8    Zion Lutheran School              22:14.3 11:08 
  100      Zoe Mellert        6    St. John's Lutheran Racine        22:23.9 11:12 
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  101   63 Kinsley Olsen      5    Grace Lutheran                    25:16.3 12:39 
  102      Sophia Westerhaus  5    Hales Corners Lutheran            26:24.2 13:13 
  103      Pieper Bonnett     4    St Paul Lutheran - Sheboygan      27:41.7 13:51 
  104      Addison Nytes      4    St Paul Lutheran - Sheboygan      27:57.7 13:59 
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